
DEGREE PROGRAMS CIP CODE*

UNDERGRADUATE
BACHELOR OF ARTS
ANTHROPOLOGY 450201
BROADCASTING 90701
CLASSICS 161201
ECONOMICS 450601
ENGLISH 230101
FINE ARTS 500701
FRENCH 160901
GENERAL HUMANITIES 240103
GEOGRAPHY 450701
HISTORY 450801
HUMAN ECOLOGY 190101
ITALIAN 160902
JUSTICE STUDIES 309999
LATIN 161203
LINGUISTICS 160102
MUSIC THERAPY 512305
MUSIC 500901
PHILOSOPHY 380101
POLITICAL SCIENCE 451001
PSYCHOLOGY 420101
RELIGIOUS STUDIES 380201
SOCIOLOGY 451101
SPANISH 160905
SPEECH COMMUNICATION 90101
THEATRE STUDIES 500501
WOMENS STUDIES 240101
BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS
DANCE 500301
FINE ARTS STUDIO 500701
THEATRE 500501
BACHELOR OF MUSIC
MUSIC 500903
BACHELOR OF ARTS/MUSIC (COMBINED DEGREES)
MUSIC 500901
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE
ALLIED HEALTH SERVICES 519999
BIOLOGY 260101
BIOCHEMISTRY 260202
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 520201
BUSINESS EDUCATION 131303
CHEMISTRY 400501
COMPUTER SCIENCE 110101
GEOSCIENCE 400601
HEALTH EDUCATION 131307
HUMAN ECOLOGY 190101
TECHNOLOGY EDUCATION 131309
MATHEMATICS 270101
MOLECULAR BIOLOGY 260402
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 131314
PHYSICS 400801
RECREATION PROFESSIONS 310301
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CURRENTLY ACTIVE DEGREE PROGRAMS



DEGREE PROGRAMS CIP CODE*

CURRENTLY ACTIVE DEGREE PROGRAMS

GRADUATE
MASTER OF ARTS
ADMINISTRATION & SUPERVISION 130401
APPLIED LINGUISTICS 160102
APPLIED SOCIOLOGY 451101
BUSINESS EDUCATION 131303
COMMUNICATION SCIENCES & DISORDERS 510201
COUNSELING, HUMAN SERVICES & GUIDANCE 131101
EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY 130802
ENGLISH 230101
ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 30102
FINE ARTS 500701
FRENCH 160901
HEALTH EDUCATION 131307
HUMAN ECOLOGY 190101
LEGAL STUDIES 220199
MUSIC 500901
PRACTICAL ANTHROPOLOGY (BA/MA) 450201
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 131314
PSYCHOLOGY 420101
READING 131315
SOCIAL SCIENCES 450101
SPANISH 160905
SPEECH & THEATRE 500501
TECHNOLOGY EDUCATION 131309
MASTER OF SCIENCE
BIOLOGY 260101
CHEMISTRY 400501
COMPUTER SCIENCE 110101
GEOSCIENCE 400601
MATHEMATICS 270101
STATISTICS 270501
MASTER OF ARTS IN TEACHING
TEACHING 130101
MASTER OF EDUCATION
EDUCATION 130101
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 520201
MASTER OF FINE ARTS
STUDIO ARTS 500702
DOCTOR OF EDUCATION
EDUCATION (PEDAGOGY) 130101

       Currently, MSU has 47 active undergraduate and 34 active graduate degree programs.

  developed by the U.S. Department of Education's Center for Educational Statistics.
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  CIP refers to Classification of Instructional Programs, a taxonomy of instructional programs


